
2018 渣打香港馬拉松比賽上衣試穿
為了協助跑手能選擇最適合自己的比賽上衣， 

Nike 將於下列指定日期及地點設立比賽上衣試穿點：

2017 年 8 月 18 日 — 9 月 6 日

地址

日期

香港   銅鑼灣加寧街2號 

九龍   尖沙咀加連威老道20-22號

新界   屯門屯順街1號屯門市廣場一期
            3樓3250-3262號舖

新界   沙田新城市廣場一期5樓508號舖 

2174-6928

2387-1186

2602-6991 

2691-7200

12:00-22:00

11:00-22:00

11:30-22:00

11:30-22:00 

細 (S)

中 (M)

大 (L)

加大 (XL)

雙加大 (2XL)

腰圍 (CM)

44

46.5

49

51.5

54.5

胸圍 (CM)

46

48.5

51

54

57

背面總長(CM)

66

67.5

69

70

71

細 (S)

中 (M)

大 (L)

加大 (XL)

胸圍 (CM)

42

44

46.5

49

腰圍 (CM)

40.5

42.5

45

47.5

背面總長(CM)

59

60.5

61.5

62.5

胸圍 (CM)

(腋下2.5CM開始量度)

背面總長 (CM)
(由背面最頂
開始量度)

腰圍 (CM)

常見問題
 
問：何時可選擇2018渣打香港馬拉松比賽上衣尺碼？
答：跑手需於遞交報名時，於報名表格內選擇比賽上衣尺碼。
 
問：比賽上衣提供什麼尺碼選擇？
答：男裝：細(S)、中(M) 、大(L) 、加大(XL) 、雙加大(2XL)
         女裝：細(S)、中(M) 、大(L) 、加大(XL)

問：如何量度比賽上衣的尺碼？
答：

男裝尺碼

女裝尺碼

請使用上表對照個人測量數據，確認自己的尺碼，
量度尺寸可能出現些微偏差。如果尺寸介於兩個尺
碼之間，則較小尺碼穿起來較貼身，較大尺碼穿起
來較寬鬆。如果胸圍和腰圍測量尺寸分別對應兩個
不同的建議尺碼，請以胸圍尺寸為準。
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電話 營業時間

大會將根據跑手的選擇及實際存貨量，盡量安排已選取的上衣尺碼，
大會將保留最終決定權。如有其他關於比賽上衣的疑問，請致電 

2577-0800 向香港業餘田徑總會查詢。



STANDARD CHARTERED HONG KONG MARATHON 2018
OFFICIAL RACE TEE FITTING SERVICES

As the official training partner of the Standard Chartered Hong Kong Marathon 2018, Nike is offering 
the race tee fitting services for runners to pick the perfect running companion on race day.

18 August – 6 September 2017

ADDRESS 

RACE TEE FITTING PERIOD

2174-6928

2387-1186

2602-6991 

2691-7200

12:00-22:00

11:00-22:00

11:30-22:00

11:30-22:00 

SMALL (S)

MEDIUM (M)

LARGE (L)

EXTRA LARGE (XL)

DOUBLE EXTRA 
LARGE (2XL)

WAIST (CM)

44

46.5

49

51.5

54.5

BUST (CM)

46

48.5

51

54

57

BODY LENGTH (CM)

66

67.5

69

70

71

SMALL (S)

MEDIUM (M)

LARGE (L)

EXTRA LARGE (XL)

BUST (CM)

42

44

46.5

49

WAIST (CM)

40.5

42.5

45

47.5

BODY LENGTH (CM)

59

60.5

61.5

62.5

BUST (CM)

(Measured from 
2.5cm below armpit)

BODY LENGTH (CM)
(Measured from the 
top of the back, 
down to hem)

WAIST (CM)

FAQ

Q: When can I choose the size for my race tee?
A: Participants will need to choose their preferred sizes in the
    registration form.
 
Q: What size options are there?
A: Male Size: Small (S), Medium (M), Large (L), Extra Large (XL), 
    Double Extra Large (2XL)
    Women Size: Small (S), Medium (M), Large (L), Extra Large (XL)

Q: How should I measure the size?
A:

MEN’S SIZE GUIDE

WOMEN’S SIZE GUIDE

Please use the chart above to determine your size. 
Self-measurements may result in discrepancies. If you're on the 
borderline between two sizes, please pick the smaller size for a 
tighter fit, and the larger size for a looser fit. If measurements 
of bust and waist correspond to two different sizes, please 
select the size indicated by your bust measurement. 
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PHONE NUMBER OPENING HOURS

Race tees will be distributed based on runners’ preferred sizes and stock 
availability. Hong Kong Amateur Athletic Association will retain the final 
decision. For any further race details, please contact the Hong Kong 
Amateur Athletic Association at 2577-0800.

2 Cleveland Street, Causeway Bay

20-22 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui

Shop 3250-3262, 3/F,  
Tuen Mun Town Plaza Phase 1

Shop 508, 5/F, 
New Town Plaza Phase 1, Sha Tin

Hong Kong Island

Kowloon

New Territories

New Territories


